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1
2

BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

136578/ Auction Title| 154-25 Security Bank Deposit Bags - Warehoused Auction Status|ACTIVE

Award
(Y/N)
N

Y

Contract Evaluation Codes

8TC - Vendor will not adhere to district terms and conditions

Reason

8TC

8TC

Item Description Quantity uom Supplier
Security Bank Deposit Bag, Coin, Single Pocket with Tamper 200|PK POLLOCK PAPER
Evident Seal with Handle, Minimum 6.5 mil, Clear Plastic, Water DISTRIBUTORS
and Oil Resistant, Approximate Size 14" x 19", 50 Count Per FYRE MARKETING
Package, Non-Customized LLC
BALLARD GOLD
GROUP
NELMAR SECURITY
PACKAGING
SYSTEMS
Security Bank Deposit Bag, Check and Bill, 2 Pocket with Tamper 1,000|PK POLLOCK PAPER
Evident Seals on both Pockets, Minimum 2.25 mil, Clear Plastic, DISTRIBUTORS
Water and Oil Resistant, Approximate Size 10" x 14", 50 Count FYRE MARKETING
Per Package, Non-Customized LLC
BALLARD GOLD
GROUP
NELMAR SECURITY
PACKAGING
SYSTEMS

The District solicited 305 suppliers and received 4 responses.

Price

23.29

39.50

200.00

11,820.00

5.09

12.50

1,000.00

8,530.00

Extended Price

4,658.00

7,900.00

40,000.00

2,364,000.00

5,090.00

12,500.00

1,000,000.00,

8,530,000.00




