BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Status ACTIVE Bid Rfq Num 136578 Auction Title 154-25 Security Bank Deposit Bags - Warehoused Contract Evaluation Codes

8TC - Vendor will not adhere to district terms and conditions

Ln #	Award	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	иом	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
1	(Y/N)		Consuits Done Donnoit Don Coin Cingle Donlock with Townson	200	DI	POLLOCK PAPER	23.29	4,658.00
1	Y Y	010	Security Bank Deposit Bag, Coin, Single Pocket with Tamper	200	PK	DISTRIBUTORS	23.29	4,658.00
			Evident Seal with Handle, Minimum 6.5 mil, Clear Plastic, Water				20.50	7,000,00
			and Oil Resistant, Approximate Size 14" x 19", 50 Count Per			FYRE MARKETING	39.50	7,900.00
			Package, Non-Customized			LLC		
						BALLARD GOLD	200.00	40,000.00
						GROUP		
						NELMAR SECURITY	11,820.00	2,364,000.00
						PACKAGING		
						SYSTEMS		
2	Y		Security Bank Deposit Bag, Check and Bill, 2 Pocket with Tamper	1,000	PK	POLLOCK PAPER	5.09	5,090.00
			Evident Seals on both Pockets, Minimum 2.25 mil, Clear Plastic,			DISTRIBUTORS		
			Water and Oil Resistant, Approximate Size 10" x 14", 50 Count Per Package, Non-Customized			FYRE MARKETING	12.50	12,500.00
						LLC		,
						BALLARD GOLD	1,000.00	1,000,000.00
						GROUP		
						NELMAR SECURITY	8,530.00	8,530,000.00
						PACKAGING		
						SYSTEMS		